In this chapter you will find:
Custom Workshop
HPU
Roland Stocker
Technoplus
DNA Belt Pulleys
Talon Engineering

ends and as rear wheel fitments.
Size Disc Wheel Machined Disc Wheel Polished
Ordering Information
15 x 4.5 CWS5000 CWS5500
15 x 5 CWS5001 CWS5501
15 x 5.5 CWS5002 CWS5502
15 x 6 CWS5003 CWS5503
15 x 7 CWS5004 CWS5504
15 x 8.5 CWS5005 CWS5505
15 x 9 CWS5006 CWS5506
15 x 10 CWS5007 CWS5507
16 x 3.5 CWS5010 CWS5510
16 x 4.5 CWS5011 CWS5511
16 x 5 CWS5012 CWS5512
16 x 6 CWS5013 CWS5513
16 x 8 CWS5014 CWS5514
16 x 8.5 CWS5015 CWS5515
17 x 3.5 CWS5020 CWS5520
17 x 4.5 CWS5021 CWS5521
17 x 5.5 CWS5022 CWS5522
17 x 6.5 CWS5023 CWS5523
17 x 7 CWS5024 CWS5524
17 x 8 CWS5025 CWS5525Size Type ‘G’ Outlaw Cobra Drive
Ordering Information
15 x 4.5 CWS6000G CWS6000O CWS6000C CWS6000D
15 x 5 CWS6001G CWS6001O CWS6001C CWS6001D
15 x 5.5 CWS6002G CWS6002O CWS6002C CWS6002D
15 x 6 CWS6003G CWS6003O CWS6003C CWS6003D
15 x 7 CWS6004G CWS6004O CWS6004C CWS6004D
15 x 8.5 CWS6005G CWS6005O CWS6005C CWS6005D
15 x 9 CWS6006G CWS6006O CWS6006C CWS6006D
15 x 10 CWS6007G CWS6007O CWS6007C CWS6007D
16 x 3.5 CWS6010G CWS6010O CWS6010C CWS6010D
16 x 4.5 CWS6011G CWS6011O CWS6011C CWS6011D
16 x 5 CWS6012G CWS6012O CWS6012C CWS6012D
16 x 6 CWS6013G CWS6013O CWS6013C CWS6013D
16 x 8 CWS6014G CWS6014O CWS6014C CWS6014D
16 x 8.5 CWS6015G CWS6015O CWS6015C CWS6015D
17 x 3.5 CWS6020G CWS6020O CWS6020C CWS6020D
17 x 4.5 CWS6021G CWS6021O CWS6021C CWS6021D
17 x 5.5 CWS6022G CWS6022O CWS6022C CWS6022D
17 x 6.5 CWS6023G CWS6023O CWS6023C CWS6023D
17 x 7 CWS6024G CWS6024O CWS6024C CWS6024D
17 x 8 CWS6025G CWS6025O CWS6025C CWS6025D
Disc Disc
Cobra
Type G Outlaw Drive
Telephone: UK 01424 830542186
wheels, wheels, wheels
Size Disc Blade Executive Hurrican Malteser
One Piece Forged/CNC Wheels
18x4 CWS6500 CWS6510 CWS6520 CWS6530 CWS6540
18x5 CWS6501 CWS6511 CWS6521 CWS6531 CWS6541
18x6 CWS6502 CWS6512 CWS6522 CWS6532 CWS6542
18x8 CWS6504 CWS6513 CWS6523 CWS6533 CWS6543
18x9 CWS6505 CWS6514 CWS6524 CWS6534 CWS6544
18x10 CWS6506 CWS6515 CWS6525 CWS6535 CWS6545
18x11 CWS6506 CWS6516 CWS6526 CWS6536 CWS6546
18x12 CWS6507 CWS6517 CWS6527 CWS6537 CWS6547
Special order
Half sizes are same price as next size up
Single flange or dual flange
Front wheel or rear wheel